
Pos Time Competitor Club Cat No.

1 0:25:32 Harry Halford Wolves & Bilston MJnr 94

2 0:27:00 Gordon Lee Leicester Coritanians M40-49 940

3 0:27:05 Jack Bonser Wolves & Bilston MJnr 97

4 0:28:03 Ian Mansell Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers MSnr 25

5 0:28:28 Peter Dear Halesowen AC MJnr 923

6 0:28:42 Chris Horton Badgers M40-49 96

7 0:28:49 Carl Stainton Warley Woods Pacers M40-49 967

8 0:29:15 Phil Boardman Unattached MSnr 108

9 0:29:32 Jason Corns Wolves & Bilston M40-49 921

10 0:29:37 Adam Saul-Braddock Wolves & Bilston MJnr 5

11 0:29:41 Danny Keating Corby AC M50-59 16

12 0:29:50 Connor Middleton Shrewsbury AC MSnr 72

13 0:29:55 Daniel Wightman Unattached MJnr 119

14 0:30:09 Tom Acha Tipton Harriers MSnr 109

15 0:30:24 Simon Calrow Wolves & Bilston M50-59 892

16 0:30:30 Matt Whitehouse West Bromwich Harriers M40-49 897

17 0:30:33 Rob Hawley Wolves & Bilston MSnr 93

18 0:30:34 Emily Lagomarsino San Dominico RC FSnr 49

19 0:30:48 Michael Smith Aldridge Rc MSnr 8

20 0:30:52 Andrew Bave Wolves & Bilston MSnr 20

21 0:31:02 Mark Moore Wolves & Bilston MSnr 31

22 0:31:09 Vicki Mackay Unattached FSnr 57

23 0:31:10 Adrian Payne Badgers MSnr 98

24 0:31:12 Jason Paddock Wolves & Bilston MSnr 887

25 0:31:16 David Hobbs Ivanhoe Runners MSnr 915

26 0:31:34 Lynn Hill Tipton Harriers F35-44 123

27 0:31:35 Jordon Corns Unattached MSnr 28

28 0:31:37 Ian Hewitt Unattached M40-49 979

29 0:31:50 Simon Blizzard Dudley Kingswinford RC MSnr 938

30 0:32:38 Alex Blair Wolves & Bilston MJnr 129

31 0:32:39 Matthew Guy Wolves & Bilston MSnr 980

32 0:32:46 Brian Baird Wolves & Bilston M40-49 886

33 0:32:48 Jamie Graham Unattached MSnr 4

34 0:33:02 Shaun Bennett Wolves & Bilston M40-49 964

35 0:33:09 Paul Green Unattached M50-59 26

36 0:33:11 Robert Edwards Wolves & Bilston M50-59 977

37 0:33:12 Shane Wheaver Unattached MSnr 133

38 0:33:13 Paul Chapman South Derbyshire M40-49 891

39 0:33:14 Lionel Spittle Wolves & Bilston M60-69 17

40 0:33:22 Greg Smith Telford Harriers M50-59 974

41 0:33:27 Jane Pidgeon Notts AC F45-54 43

42 0:33:28 Richard Nash Hatton Darts M40-49 33

43 0:33:35 Stuart Whitehouse Wolves & Bilston MSnr 105

44 0:33:36 Andrew Clinton Trentham M40-49 908

45 0:33:37 Jason Richards Weston AC M40-49 29

46 0:33:41 Phillip Box Unattached MSnr 136

47 0:33:41 Barry Nicholls Shabba Runners M40-49 117

48 0:33:48 Keith Carter Wolves & Bilston M40-49 87

49 0:33:53 Paul Robins northbrook M40-49 942

50 0:33:57 Isher Mander Wolves & Bilston FJnr 69

51 0:34:02 Ian Pincher Wolves & Bilston M50-59 125

52 0:34:02 Deborah Blakeman Wolves & Bilston F35-44 55

53 0:34:03 Fred Pidgeon Unattached M60-69 10

54 0:34:06 Lewis Commins Unattached MSnr 21

55 0:34:07 Adam Tatton Telford AC MJnr 92

56 0:34:28 Dave Powner Bournville Harriers M40-49 9

57 0:34:34 Amelia Samuels Wolves & Bilston FJnr 86

58 0:34:41 Katie Cotton South Derbyshire FSnr 903

59 0:34:43 David Marsh Unattached M40-49 135
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60 0:34:53 Ryan Clark Unattached MSnr 101

61 0:34:57 Richard Amos Bridgnorth RC MSnr 920

62 0:35:02 Andy Dyall Wolves & Bilston M40-49 120

63 0:35:33 Rae Nicholls Tipton Harriers FJnr 59

64 0:35:34 Kiri Yeates Unattached FSnr 38

65 0:35:36 Paul Short Unattached M40-49 889

66 0:35:37 Dylan Hall Unattached MJnr 1

67 0:35:45 Tony Price Unattached M50-59 107

68 0:35:49 Robert Cartwright Wolves & Bilston MSnr 973

69 0:35:51 Claire Harrison Sinfin RC F35-44 986

70 0:35:54 Lynsey Kelly Wolves & Bilston F35-44 78

71 0:35:55 Anthony Pinson Wolves & Bilston MSnr 906

72 0:35:56 Tony Marrs Shrewsbury Tri M50-59 110

73 0:36:00 Kees Stavenuiter Wolves & Bilston M50-59 13

74 0:36:04 Alan Jones Stafford Harriers M50-59 32

75 0:36:16 Andrew Watkins Unattached M40-49 917

76 0:36:30 Robert Edwards Wolves & Bilston M40-49 883

77 0:36:39 Ajay Patel Sneyd Striders MSnr 937

78 0:36:50 Gavin Harrison Sneyd Striders M40-49 935

79 0:36:58 Edward Beard Bridgnorth RC M50-59 132

80 0:37:00 Karen Kiteley Aldridge Rc F45-54 61

81 0:37:00 Rebecca Hobbs Ivanhoe Runners FSnr 914

82 0:37:14 Malcolm Pillar South West Veterans M70 959

83 0:37:15 Mark Harris Unattached M50-59 933

84 0:37:16 Emily Simmonds Wolves & Bilston FSnr 984

85 0:37:20 Andrew Jarvis Wolves & Bilston MSnr 34

86 0:37:23 Peter Jones Unattached M50-59 24

87 0:37:24 Greg Pollard Hinkley RC M40-49 976

88 0:37:34 Eamon Lyons Aldridge Rc M50-59 930

89 0:37:35 Roy Hodgkiss Unattached M50-59 890

90 0:37:39 Barbara Delaney Unattached F35-44 910

91 0:38:27 Scott Stokes Unattached MSnr 118

92 0:38:28 Jo Acha Tipton Harriers F45-54 106

93 0:38:41 Emma Harrison Unattached F35-44 993

94 0:39:13 Dave Guest Wolves & Bilston M60-69 127

95 0:39:17 Chris Tucker Unattached MSnr 981

96 0:39:26 Melonie Deakin Stafford Harriers F45-54 902

97 0:39:35 Malcolm Sutton Tipton Harriers M60-69 30

98 0:39:40 Ronald Herold Unattached MSnr 95

99 0:39:45 John Quinn Aldridge Rc M70 37

100 0:39:46 Peter Williams strathaven striders M60-69 99

101 0:39:49 Oliver Stokes Newport District MSnr 882

102 0:39:52 Fred Smith Wolves & Bilston M60-69 982

103 0:39:55 Andrew Evans Unattached M40-49 27

104 0:40:26 Carrie Farnell Unattached FSnr 82

105 0:40:33 Tia Nicholls Tipton Harriers FJnr 73

106 0:40:33 Leslie Reeves Aldridge Rc M50-59 909

107 0:40:38 Alan Roberts Unattached M50-59 961

108 0:40:43 Philip Stewardson Sneyd Striders MSnr 121

109 0:40:44 Jaqueline Elson-Whittaker Dudley Kingswinford RC F45-54 905

110 0:40:46 Alison Pinches Wolves & Bilston F35-44 115

111 0:40:51 Anthony Consiglio Unattached MSnr 114

112 0:40:56 Jonathan Shaw Unattached M40-49 926

113 0:40:58 John Holmes Unattached M60-69 879

114 0:40:59 Royston Southam Unattached MSnr 878

115 0:41:02 Mick Pursglove Unattached M50-59 896

116 0:41:11 Liam Perry Unattached MSnr 84

117 0:41:15 Beth Tabor Wolves & Bilston FJnr 81

118 0:41:18 Martin Foster Bournville Harriers M60-69 925

119 0:41:27 Jorgie Pendrous Wolves & Bilston FJnr 134

120 0:41:35 Kate Christian Sneyd Striders F45-54 953

121 0:41:36 Richard Sherman Sneyd Striders M40-49 963

122 0:41:37 Ralph Humphries Newport District M50-59 888



123 0:41:40 Lisa Kehler Wolves & Bilston F45-54 116

124 0:41:46 Alex Skinner Unattached MSnr 895

125 0:41:54 Michael Ryan Unattached MSnr 962

126 0:42:12 Ian Cresswell Wolves & Bilston M40-49 969

127 0:42:17 Andrew Coffield Unattached MSnr 15

128 0:42:18 Niall O'Connor Unattached MSnr 885

129 0:42:20 Daniel Browning Unattached MSnr 11

130 0:42:28 Tina Smith Wolves & Bilston F65 983

131 0:42:40 Ian Richards Sneyd Striders M50-59 943

132 0:42:41 Natalie Wise Unattached F45-54 960

133 0:42:42 Helen Crook Shropshire Shuffler F35-44 952

134 0:42:48 Jo Ashmore Unattached F45-54 898

135 0:42:48 Pete Hughes Unattached M40-49 880

136 0:42:48 David Butler Unattached M40-49 944

137 0:42:51 Todd Green Black Country Tri M40-49 128

138 0:43:05 Jane Pugh Action Heart F45-54 131

139 0:43:06 Helen Phillips Aldridge Rc F45-54 52

140 0:43:07 Imogen Harley Wolves & Bilston FSnr 124

141 0:43:09 Sarah Fellows Wolves & Bilston F35-44 50

142 0:43:13 Julia Passey Newport District F45-54 904

143 0:43:14 Lesley Stamps Wolves & Bilston F35-44 985

144 0:43:23 Robert Drew Sneyd Striders M60-69 968

145 0:43:36 Joanna Stephens Aldridge Rc F45-54 950

146 0:43:42 Neil Woodcock Unattached M50-59 936

147 0:43:55 Rebecca Burns Unattached FSnr 100

148 0:44:02 Giovanna Fantucchio Unattached F55-64 53

149 0:44:04 Sharon Watkins Unattached F45-54 918

150 0:44:05 Georgina Briscoe Wolves & Bilston F45-54 988

151 0:44:06 Maggie Savin-Baden Badgers F55-64 912

152 0:44:07 John Smith Unattached MSnr 14

153 0:44:08 David Wharmby Unattached MSnr 18

154 0:44:11 Julia Cooper Wolves & Bilston F45-54 51

155 0:44:21 Beverley Ward West Bromwich Harriers F45-54 113

156 0:44:28 George Stevens Unattached M40-49 965

157 0:44:33 Katherine Quinn Bridgnorth RC F45-54 130

158 0:44:39 Barbara Johnson Aldridge Rc F45-54 112

159 0:44:40 Abigail Wright Aldridge Rc F35-44 75

160 0:44:55 Nerys Jones Wolves & Bilston F55-64 111

161 0:44:59 Michael Moran Unattached M50-59 7

162 0:45:00 Alistair Sutton Unattached M40-49 12

163 0:45:03 Sandeep Maan Wolves & Bilston F35-44 946

164 0:45:18 Jason Vigrass Aldridge Rc M40-49 22

165 0:45:20 Stephen Skinner Unattached M60-69 894

166 0:45:24 Peter Gidding Unattached M50-59 971

167 0:45:30 Ronan Kelly Unattached MSnr 126

168 0:45:37 David Poynton Sneyd Striders M40-49 939

169 0:45:40 Jo Whittingham Shropshire Shuffler F35-44 954

170 0:45:50 Steve Heath Unattached M50-59 893

171 0:46:08 Yvette Dukanovic Sneyd Striders FSnr 122

172 0:46:10 Anglela Boycott Lawley RC F45-54 955

173 0:46:11 Simone Giddings Unattached F45-54 990

174 0:46:22 Andrea Marshall Wolves & Bilston F45-54 40

175 0:46:39 Matthew Griffiths Unattached MSnr 975

176 0:46:41 David Jackson Wolves & Bilston M50-59 978

177 0:46:45 Craig Howell Unattached M40-49 90

178 0:46:59 Craig Alford Unattached M50-59 80

179 0:46:59 Jen Charlwood Wolves & Bilston FSnr 58

180 0:47:06 Samantha Flavell Unattached FSnr 46

181 0:47:07 Neil Harrison Unattached M40-49 966

182 0:47:08 Debbie Sherman Sneyd Striders F35-44 996

183 0:47:40 Lydia Lavill Wolves & Bilston F35-44 991

184 0:48:27 John Hateley Stafford Harriers M70 884

185 0:48:37 Margaret Burton Wolves & Bilston F65 68



186 0:48:44 Colin Pheasant Chase Harriers M60-69 89

187 0:48:46 Simon Cooper Unattached M40-49 74

188 0:48:56 Jane Elliot Unattached F55-64 88

189 0:48:59 Paul Sweet Unattached M50-59 85

190 0:49:06 Julia Condon Wolves & Bilston F35-44 48

191 0:49:13 Corrina Ford Lawley RC F45-54 956

192 0:49:13 Laura Harper Lawley RC F35-44 957

193 0:49:19 Hilary Hollington Sneyd Striders F65 41

194 0:49:22 Gavin Parrott Aldridge Rc MSnr 932

195 0:49:39 Leah Tarbuck Unattached FSnr 951

196 0:49:56 Edward Small Unattached M40-49 91

197 0:50:52 John Stokes Newport District M60-69 881

198 0:51:04 Catherine Smith Unattached F35-44 54

199 0:51:06 Satti Basra Unattached F45-54 70

200 0:51:11 Andrew Fennell Lawley RC M40-49 941

201 0:51:31 Siobhan Martin Newport District F45-54 899

202 0:51:54 Gillian Lavan Unattached FSnr 995

203 0:51:55 Nicola Green Unattached F35-44 56

204 0:52:05 Chris Harrison Unattached M60-69 71

205 0:52:18 Matthew Peniket Unattached MSnr 35

206 0:52:22 Charlotte Lechevalier Unattached F35-44 138

207 0:52:23 Frank Brown Unattached M50-59 137

208 0:52:45 Barry Harrison Sneyd Striders MSnr 934

209 0:52:46 Michael Elwell MMAC M60-69 65

210 0:52:59 Roy Grew Unattached M70 931

211 0:53:00 Tracy Boswell Wolves & Bilston F45-54 948

212 0:53:05 Judith Harris Unattached F35-44 42

213 0:53:17 Sarah Higginson Newport District F35-44 77

214 0:53:18 Claire Mills Sneyd Striders F35-44 992

215 0:53:35 Joanne Bucknall Sneyd Striders FSnr 947

216 0:54:06 Emma Adams Unattached FSnr 63

217 0:54:57 Martha Cummings Wolves & Bilston F45-54 989

218 0:55:14 Kevin Pritchard Unattached MSnr 62

219 0:55:30 David Phillips Massey Ferguson RR M70 907

220 0:55:39 Alan Hodgkiss Telford AC M70 67

221 0:55:43 Ursula Elwell MMAC F55-64 64

222 0:55:50 Angela Stevens Unattached F35-44 994

223 0:56:24 Allan Hodson Aldridge Rc M50-59 927

224 0:56:24 Liam Bradley Aldridge Rc M60-69 913

225 0:56:58 Louise Blower Unattached F35-44 103

226 0:56:58 Melanie Hunter Unattached F35-44 104

227 0:56:58 Lisa Hodgkins Unattached F45-54 102

228 0:57:03 Lucy Spittle Unattached F35-44 45

229 0:57:06 Doreth Abrahams Unattached F45-54 958

230 0:57:56 John Highfield Unattached M70 2

231 0:57:56 Kerry Bradley Unattached F45-54 47

232 0:57:56 Hayley Jarvis Wolves & Bilston FSnr 60

233 0:59:11 Paul Perry Unattached M50-59 83

234 1:00:08 Sarah Pritchard Unattached F35-44 901

235 1:04:12 Jake Hannington Unattached MSnr 36

236 1:04:38 Cynthia Lewis Telford Harriers F65 66

237 1:13:58 Mark Marshall Wolves & Bilston M40-49 6

238 1:13:58 Clive Jukes Wolves & Bilston M70 3

239 1:14:40 Kathy Ling Wrekin Road Runners F65 998

240 1:14:40 Janet Pugh Wrekin Road Runners F65 999


